2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2009 Mountain Aire DP 9B798 Pewter

® 5009
MOUNTAIN
_AIRE
9B798-PEWTER
SKIN: 53013 SAHARA BEIGE
A-171536 PEWTER MET.
B- 63496 BISCOTTI CHAMOIS
C- 64443 PEARL BLACK
AWNING:
STD:A&E WEATHER PRO
FABRIC:CHARCOAL TWEED(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE:BLACK
OPT.GIRARD
FABRIC:CHARCOAL TWEED(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE:BLACK
Quart Gallon
Skin:
Fi 53013 -0 SaHaRA BEIGE MET SAHARA BEIGE MET
|- y Using: |Standard Step: | I Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. Amount | Cum.
UNIYERSAL MID TEMVL... 242.2 2422
BC140 WEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 404.7 465.2 1618.7 1860.9
BCo600 GOLD 113.5 578.8 454.0 23149
BC110 WHITE PEARL 095.1 6739 380.6 2695.5
BC145 MEDIUM ALUMINUMY 80.4 7543 321.7 3017.2
BC151 FINE ALUMINUM 65.8 820.1 263.1 3280.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 284 848.5 113.6 33030
BC821  DARK MAROON 12.1 860.6 48.6 3442.5
BCS510  YELLOW GREEN 7.5 868.1 30.2 39727
BC200 BLACK 3.2 871.2 12.8 3485.5




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart Gallon
Formula If
NOB 171536 2008-2008 PEWTER MET - 2008 PEWTER MET -
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | L/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| Amount| Cum.
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.2 79.2 316.7 316.7
BC110 WHITE PEARL 109.9 189.1 439.8 756.5
BC400 RED-BLUE 15.8 204.9 63.3 819.8
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 176.7 381.6 706.9 1,526.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOL... 19.3 400.9 77.3 1,604.0
BC800 RED GOLD 19.3 420.2 77.4 1,681.4
BC105 WHITE 26.4 446.6 1054 1,786.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 35.2 481.8 140.9 1,927.7
BC200 BLACK 387.0 868.8 1,547.8 3,475.5
Fhd 63496 00 BICOTTI CHAROIS MET BICOTTI CHAMOIS MET
sing: Step: Step:
Description Amount Amount | Cum.
. UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 368.3 368.3
BC175 MMEDIUM STARFLAKE... 237.8 3299 g51.1 1319.4
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 184.2 514.1 736.6 2056.0
BC10D  CLEAR 101.2 615.3 404.6 2460.6
BCo0O0O GOLD 4.8 690.1 200 3 27500
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 73.9 764.0 205.4 3055.3
BC101  FLOP CONTROL 38.4 802.4 153.8 3200.1
BC105 WHITE 324 834.8 1296 3338.7
BC200 BLACEK 32.4 867.2 170.5 3468 .2
BCBOO  RED GOLD 24.3 891.5 973 3565.5
Fhd G4443 00 MEW AR PEARL BLACE. MEWwW AR PEARL BLACE.
| IJzing: Step: Step:
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | | Amount | Cum.
URS50 UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 80.3 80.3 321.3 321.3
BC200 BLACK 674.F ¥55.0 2698.0 3020.2
BC1190 CRYS5TAL WHITE 36.1 ¥91.1 144.3 3164.5
BC118 BLUE PEARL 324 823.5 129.7 32942
BCBO5S RED OXIDE 12.6 836.1 50.4 3344.0
BC410 GREEM BLUE 11.8 847.9 47.2 3391.8
BC101 FLOP CONMTROL 9.0 856.9 35.8 3427 .6
BC105 WHITE .3 B64.2 201 3456.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUMN 4.9 869.1 19.5 3476.2




